Book Title

Glass Menagerie
Streetcar Named Desire
Flowers for Algernon
Great Expectations

Iliad

World History People/Nations
Modern Times

Exploring World History
Incredibly Short Plays
Western Tradition

World History People/Nations
Rebecca

[ronman

Big Mouth

Siddhartha

Contender

Murder at Fenway

On the Devil's Court
Curse of Bambino

The Natural

Winning

Brian's Song

Monkey House

Uncle Tom's Cabin
Chernowitz

Short Story Masterpieces
Short Lit

Dictionary

Thesaurus

Historical Viewpoints
Fountain Head

With Liberty and Justice for All
We the People

AP US History Exam Prep

Vocab/Comp Through Pleasurable

American Pageant

American Pathways to Present
Write for College

Lemonade Mouth

To Sir, With Love

Around the World in 80 Days
8 Plus 1

Hitchhiker's Guide

The American Political Tradition
Billy Budd

12 American Plays
Lighthouse

Aim Higher MCAS English
MCAS English Book B

Writers Inc.

History on File Binders

A Tale of Two Cities

The Prince

Capitalism

French Revolution

2012 US Presidential Debates
Picture of Dorian Grey

Myths and Meanings
Adventures in Reading

## of Copies

96
5
32
18
26
63
37
26
12
15
6
27
28
8
91
72
10
10
10
10
7

1
38
24
203
16
5
58
59

14
64
13
101
32
33
107
42
79
56
183
82
45
45
11
21
36

95

84
17
26

15
26
127
28



