Book Title	## of Copies		
Glass Menageria	96		
Glass Menagerie Streetcar Named Desire	5		
Flowers for Algernon	32		
Great Expectations	18		
Iliad	26		
World History People/Nations	63		
Modern Times	37		
Exploring World History	26		
Incredibly Short Plays	12		_
Western Tradition	15		
World History People/Nations	6	 	
Rebecca	27		
Ironman	28		
Big Mouth	8		
Siddhartha	91		
Contender	72		
Murder at Fenway	10		
On the Devil's Court	10		
Curse of Bambino	10		
The Natural	10		
Winning	7		
Brian's Song	1		
Monkey House	38		
Uncle Tom's Cabin	24		
Chernowitz	203		
Short Story Masterpieces	16		
Short Lit	5		_
Dictionary	58		
Thesaurus	59		
Historical Viewpoints	9		
Fountain Head	3		
With Liberty and Justice for All	14		
We the People	64		
AP US History Exam Prep	13		
Vocab/Comp Through Pleasurable	101		
American Pageant	32		
American Pathways to Present	33		
	107		
Write for College Lemonade Mouth	42		
To Sir, With Love	79		
Around the World in 80 Days	56		
8 Plus 1	183		
Hitchhiker's Guide	82		
The American Political Tradition	45		
Billy Budd	45		
12 American Plays	11		
Lighthouse	21		
Aim Higher MCAS English	36		
MCAS English Book B	8		
Writers Inc.	95		
History on File Binders	7		
A Tale of Two Cities	84		
The Prince	17		
Capitalism	26		
French Revolution	6		
2012 US Presidential Debates	15		
Picture of Dorian Grey	26		
Myths and Meanings	127		
Adventures in Reading	28		